Gramarshi Academy International, Sr.Sec. School(10+2)
{List of Holidays, Celebrations & Activities}

(Session 2023-24)
Month Holidays, Celebration & Activity Date Day
Amazing sw. -

April Reporting of Sta 01-04-2023 Saturday
Orientation/ Workshop 01-04-2023 Saturday
New Session (2023-24) Start with English Month 03-04-2023 Monday
Reporting of Students 03-04-2023 Monday
Extempore Speech Competition (English) IX to Xl 08-04-2023 Saturday
Parents Teacher Councelling Session 10-04-2023 Monday
(For Admission & Stream Selection)
C.N.C. Ceremony 11-04-2023 Tuesday
Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday 14-04-2023 Friday %
Story Telling Competition (English) VI To VIl 15-04-2023 Saturday
Poem Recittation Competition (Ill To V) 15-04-2023 Saturday
Vaishakhi Celebration (Seminar IX & X) 15-04-2023 Saturday
Wall Magazine Competition Between House Teachers 20-04-2023 Thursday
Theme * ( )
Eid Celebration / World Earth Day Celebration 21-04-2023 Friday
Eid Holiday 22-04-2023 Saturday
Meeting of Coordinators 28-04-2023 Friday
Half Day For Students 29-04-2023 Saturday
Meeting of Staff, House-Incharge, Exam Incharges, 29-04-2023 Saturday

Magnificient

May Clay Modelling (Nursery to Il) 02-05-2023 Tuesday
Buddh Poornima Celebration 05-05-2023 Friday
Ravindra Nath Tagore Birthday Celebration (Seminor VI to VIII) 09-05-2023 Tuesday
Unit | Exam Revision 12-05-2023 Friday
Mother's Day Celebration 13-05-2023 Saturday

¢ With Mistresschef Competition (Nursery to Il)

Unit | Exam Start 15-05-2023 Monday
Summer Brake (Nursery to VIIl) 20-05-2023 Saturday
Extra Classes Start (Main Subject Only) 22-05-2023 Monday
Summer Brake (IX to XII) 31-05-2023 Wednesday

June P.TM. of Unit | 01-06-2023 Thursday
Summer Brake For Teachers 01-06-2023 Thursday
World Environment Day Celebration 05-06-2023 Monday
Summer Brake For Office Staff * 06-06-2023 Tuesday
* School Office Will Function as Usual
Reporting of Office Staff After Summer Brake 12-06-2023 Monday
Reporting of Teaching Staff After Summer Brake 18-06-2023 Monday
NCC Students / Volunteer's Reporting 19-06-2023 Tuesday
For International Yoga Day Practice
International Yoga Day Celebration 21-06-2023 Wednesday




Gramarshi Academy International, Sr.Sec. School(10+2)

{List of Holidays, Celebrations & Activities}

(Session 2023-24)
Month Holidays, Celebration & Activity Date Day
Megting ofmkouse Incharges, Exam Incharge 30-09-2023 Saturday
Optimistic §
October | Gandhi Jayanti Celebration (With Cleaniness Derive) 02-10-2023 Monday
Dr.A.PJ. Kalam Birthday Celebration 15-10-2023 Sunday
Dictation Competition (Ill To V1) 16-10-2023 Monday
Card Making Competition (Ill to V) 21-10-2023 Saturday
Dushehara Holidays 23-10-2023 to 25-10-2023
Half Day Leave For Students, 31-10-2023 Tuesday
Wall Magazing Competiion (V1 fo VIl 31-10-2023 Tuesday
Meeting of Staft, House Incharges, Exam Incharge 31-10-2023 Tuesday
November| Kawa Chauth Celebration ( Worshiping God Ganesha) 01-11-2023 Wednesday
Poem Writing Competition (Ill To V) 06-11-2023 Monday
National Cancer Awareness Day (Seminor IX & X) 07-11-2023 Tuesday
GK. Quiz Competition (VI To VIl 09-11-2023 Friday
Diya Making Competition (IX To X) 10-11-2023 Friday
Rangoli Making Competition (XI To XIl) 10-11-2023 Friday
Children's Day Celebration 11-11-2023 Saturday
Deepawali Holidays 13-11-2023 to 15-11-2023
Save Water Day Celebration (XITo X)) (Seminor XI & Xl 18-11-2023 Saturday
Constitution Day Celebration 25-11-2023 Saturday*
Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday 27-11-2023 Monday
Half Day Leave For Students 30-11-2023 Thursday
Wall Magazine Competition (X) 30-11-2023 Thursday
Meeting of Staff, House Incharges, Exam Incharge 30-11-2023 Thursday
December| WordAids Day Celebration 01-12-2023 Friday
Distribution of Syllabus / Datesheet of Exam Unit Il 04-12-2023 Monday
\ Human Rights Day Celebration 09-12-2023 Saturday
Unit Il Exam Start 11-12-2023 Monday
Pre-Board-1 Exam Start (X &XII) 11-12-2023 Monday
National Mathematics Day Celebration 22-12-2023 Friday
Christmas Celebration 23-12-2023 Saturday
Christmas Holiday 25-12-2023 Monday
Inter House Handball (Girls) Compefition 29-12-2023 Friday
Inter House Kabaddi (Boys) Compefition 30-12-2023 Saturday
Jolly '
January | NewYearHolidays 01-01-2024 to 02-01-2024
Sundar Kand With School Staff 02-01-2024 Tuesday
Pt. Shri Ram Kumar Pandey Gramarshi Death Anniversary 07-01-2024 Sunday *
Swami Vivekanand Jayanti National Yuth Day Bhagawat Geeta Me 12-01-2024 Friday
Shrikrishan Dwara Diye Gaye 5 Updessh ka Jeewan Me Mahtaw
Kite Making & Flying Competition /Lohari Celebration 13-01-2024 Saturday




{List of Holidays, Celebratlons. & Actlwtles}

(Session 2023-24)
Month Holidays, Celebration & Activity Date Day
Exira Classes-Stagof (IX to XIl) 22-06-2023 Thursday
EID UL ZUHA Holiday 29-06-2023 Saturday
Reporting of Students (Nur To VIIl) After Summer Brake 30-06-2023 Friday
Joyfull
July Yellow Day Celebration 07-07-2023 Friday
Mango / Lemon
NCC Selection Mock Drill 10-07-2023 Monday
World Population Day (Seminor Xito XII) 11-07-2023 " Tuesday
Handwriting Compition (Il To V) 14-07-2023 Friday
Workshop For Parents of Nur To UKG 15-07-2023 Saturday
[ Tree Plantation (Nur to Il) Green Day Celebration 22-07-2023 Saturday
Wall Magzine Inter House Competition (XII) 28-07-2023 Friday
Muharram Holiday 29-07-2023 Saturday
Half Day Leave For Students 31-07-2023 Monday
Meeting of Staff, House Incharge, Exam Incharges 31-07-2023 Monday
Adventurous
Augqust | Month Full Focus On Social Science
Book Copy Assesment 07-08-2023 Monday
Red Day With Fruit Chaat Activity (Nur To UKG) 05-08-2023 Saturday
Flag Making Competition (Il To V) 12-08-2023 Saturday
Full Dress Rehersal (Independence Day) 14-08-2023 Monday
Independence Day Celebration 15-08-2023 Tuesday
Rakhi Making Competition (VI To VIII) 28-08-2023 Monday
Onam & Raksha Bandhan Celebration 29-08-2023 Tuesday
National Sports Day Celebration ~(Seminor VI o VIT) 29-08-2023 Tuesday
Kho-Kho IX To Xl Girls Volleyball IX To XIl Boys
Half Day Leave For Students 29-08-2023 Tuesday
> Meeting of Staff, House Incharge Exam Incharges 29-08-2023 Tuesday
Wall Magazine Inter House Competition (XI) 30-08-2023 Wednesday
Raksha Bandhan Holiday 30-08-2023 Wednesday
Super
Segtember Essay Writing Competition (V1 to VIII) 02-09-2023 Saturday
Book Copy Cross Checking Start 04-09-2023 Monday
Teachers Day Celebration 05-09-2023 Tuesday
Janmashtami Celebration 06-09-2023 Wednesday
Janmashtami Holiday 07-09-2023 Thursday
Debate Competition (IX to XII) 14-09-2023 Thursday
Hindi Diwas Celebration 14-09-2023 Thursday
Stamping & Revision Test Start 16-09-2023 Saturday
Term 1 (S.A.1) Exam Start 20-09-2023 Wednesday
Half Day Leave For Students, 30-09-2023 Saturday




